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

MLS_10x12_Jan11_2016.indd   1 1/7/16   12:54 PM
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BRIAN
PANE
E X C E L L E N C E
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BEVERLY HILLS  |  $15,950,000 
Represented by  JADE MILLS (310) 285-7508   

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com

V I E W

FEATURED
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PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $9,500,000
Shovel-ready premier lot perched on the Napoli rim

DAMON SKELTON  (310) 567-0024

OUTPOST  |  $2,888,888
Luxuriously renovated & restored. 4bd/3.5 baths 3250 
SF, pool, gated www.1901elcerrito.com
SKYLER HYNES  (310) 800-5111

MALIBU  |  $4,500,000
Coastline views from this 6BD/7BR Mediterranean Villa 
w/pool, sports court & detached GH.
SUSAN MONUS  (310) 589-2477

LOS FELIZ  |  $1,150,000
Mediterranean 2 Story Duplex in the heart of the 
Village. Each unit has 2 bedrms & 1 bath.
ESAU TENORIO  (323) 906-2477

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,275,000
Elegant bright 2+2.5 corner unit. Approx 2064 SF. 
Magnificent panoramic views throughout.
MARGIE MARKUS & SCOTT FRIEDMAN  (818) 807-7414

LA CRESCENTA  |  $739,000
4BD/2BA w/ Open floorplan. California drought tolerant 
yd, long drvwy for ample parking.
MICHAEL HONG  (323) 788-5876

HANCOCK PARK  |  $2,850,000
Monterey Revival on market for 1st time in 50 rs. 4 
bds+2 bas up. Maid rm & 1.5 bas down.
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

GLENDALE  |  $849,000
3 units w/patios, 1br 1ba each, newer roof, copper 
plumbing.
REBECCA KALACHIAN  (818) 240-1111

BRENTWOOD  |  $679,000
Large 1,350 sq ft open flr plan condo in pristine 
condition in the heart of Brentwood.
ANDREW THURM  (310) 345-2661

BRENTWOOD  |  $799,000
Spacious 2BE/2.5BA townhome in Brentwood w/
hardwood floors, fireplace, & walk-in closets.
GARY LIMJAP  (310) 586-0339

BRENTWOOD  |  $2,695,000
By Appointment | Breathtaking city-view home in a 
Brentwood Hills gate-guarded community.
PETER & NORA WENDEL  (310) 979-3927

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $10,950,000
924 N Beverly Dr. Newly re-imagined 1926 masterpiece 
sited on a 16,000+ sf lot. 8bd+10ba.
ARAM AFSHAR, CRAIG SHAPIRO  (310) 385-3174

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip  (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WESTLAKE VILLAGE  |  $739,000
Stunning View, Prime & Pvt location backs to open 
space. Upscale 2+2.5 multi-level unit
KHOUSHEH AZMOUDEH  (805) 495-1048

WEST HOLLYWOOD  |  $689,000
2+2 in coveted Holloway Terrace with panoramic city 
views.
GALINA BLACKMAN  (310) 281-3642

VENTURA  |  $1,219,000
4+3.5 Clearpoint Mini Estate on .5 acre with pool and 
views.
LAURIE RUTLEDGE  805-648-5051 X147

VENICE  |  $2,395,000
Stunning newly constructed 3 bd/3 ba + bonus room 
Farm House Style Modern in Venice Beach.
CRAIG O’ROURKE & ISAAC FAST  (310) 714-5452

SIERRA MADRE  |  $489,000
365 Mariposa Avenue #B, Sierra Madre

PAUL VILLEGAS  (626) 318-9100

SIERRA MADRE  |  $1,155,000
1 of 5 brand new luxury townhomes all w/3BR/1,499SF-
2,296SF/priced from $779,00-$1,155,000
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